

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road — Dih tal Kamla tal					
Bench RWD to chhapra					
shi Seema.					
Name of Agency — Madan Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No — 41 SBD/20-21 AMUSY (SC)					
Agreement Date — 20th Aug August 2020					
Date of Completion — 19-08-2021					
Below — 7.86 %					

Measurement

1.) Providing and fixing
of Working benchmark
Pillars 2 Nos Per KM and
6 Nos of Reference pillars
... do ... do ... E/I

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$10 \times 30 \text{ m} = 300 \text{ m}$$

$$\text{Continuation} = 2400 \text{ m}$$

25/02/2021
J-E

$\frac{(+)}{1}$ Providing and fixing of working benchmark

Pillars 2 Nos. Per Km and
6 Nos. of Reference Pillars

do do all

(TMB Page No - 2)

Dty	20 Nov
-----	--------

Q. Rp 2419.43 / Mo Rp 48389.00

2 $\frac{2}{2}$) clearing and grubbing

Road Land	do	do	£/
-----------	----	----	----

(TMB Page No- 2)

Continuation

$\text{Total kg} = 48\,389 = W$

BF 14 48389 = 10

$\left(\frac{4}{11}\right)$ Construction of Granular Sub base with well graded material for Grading-I - do
 -- do -- do -- E/t
 (TMB Page No- 3)
 Qty - 1150.20 m^3
 @ Rs 2920.64/m³ Rp = 3359320 =

$\left(\frac{5}{16}\right)$ Construction of Granular sub base with well graded material for Grading-I - do
 -- do -- E/t

Continuation

uation
Total R_y = 3540759 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	(TMB Page No-4)				
	Qty - 59.29 m ³				
	@ Rs 3920.64/m ³				Rp = 173165=00
$\left(\frac{6}{17}\right)$	Providing WBM				
	Grading - 3 -- do --				
	-- do -- E/t				
	(TMB Page No-4)				
	Qty - 112.50 m ³				
	@ Rs 3786.66/m ³				Rp = 416999=00
$\left(\frac{7}{30}\right)$	Earth work in exca-				
	vation for foundation				
	-- do -- do -- E/t				
	(TMB Page No-5)				
	Qty - 119.19 m ³				
	@ Rs 269.32/m ³				Rp = 32100=00
$\left(\frac{8}{31}\right)$	Providing M15 P.C.C				
	M15 concrete in ft ¹⁴				
	-- do -- do -- E/t				
	(TMB Page No-5)				
	Qty - 18.38 m ³				
	@ Rs 5712.83/m ³				Rp = 105002=00
	Total Rs = 4268025=00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{32}$ Bidding Plain cement concrete in sub-structure -- do -- do -- E/H (TMB Page No - 5) Qty - 134.96 m ³ @ Rs 6523.94/m ³ Rp = 880471 = 00					
$\frac{10}{33}$ Bidding and laying RCC Pipe NP3 for culverts -- do -- do -- E/H Qty = 30 RM @ Rs 3684.74/RM Rp = 110542 = 00					
$\frac{11}{34}$ Bidding Painting on Parapet wall (Black and white strips) -- do -- do -- E/H (TMB Page No - 6) Qty - 82.56 m ² @ Rs 97.18/m ² Rp = 8023 = 00					
Total Rs = 5267061 = 00					
7.86% less than MS Per Agreement Rs (-) 413991 = 00					
7.86%					
Total Rs = 4853070 = 00					

Continuation

 R. B. B.
 25/02/2021
 J. E.